CERTIFICATIONS & LISTINGS:
SPECIFICATIONS
General Use Floodlight
Field Selectable CCT
AMFL-KFS
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing and Front Frame. Stainless Steel
Hardware.

AMFL-KFS4
AMFL-KFS7
Ordering Example: AMFL-KFS7 / KFSYKL
MPOT17   Line Voltage Groud Stake
KFSYKL   Yoke Mount (KFS4 & KFS7 Only)
AMFL-KFS2
Wattage = 16 Watts
CCT Setting = 3500K
Total Lumens = 2002
Hz Beam Angle = 117.1°
Vt Beam Angle = 63.6°
Max CD = 1131 (3H, 5V)
NEMA Type = 7H x 6V
AMFL-KFS4
Wattage = 31 Watts
CCT Setting = 3500K
Total Lumens = 4443
Hz Beam Angle = 110.2°
Vt Beam Angle = 114.0°
Max CD = 1625 (-5H, -1V)
NEMA Type = 7H x 7V
AMFL-KFS7
Wattage = 52 Watts
CCT Setting = 3500K
Total Lumens = 6608
Hz Beam Angle = 98.8°
Vt Beam Angle = 110.7°
Max CD = 2748 (0H, 0V)
NEMA Type = 7H x 7V
CCT Setting 3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 2002 2179 2085 4436 4696 4526 6601 7170 6884
Watts 16 15 16  31 30 31 52 49 51
Efficacy 125 145 132 142 156 145 126 147 134
AMFL-KFS2 AMFL-KFS4 AMFL-KFS7
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
AMERILUME LIGHTING
A U.S. Outdoor Lighting Brand 2